
GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY 
HOME DEPARTMENT 

FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 
&&& 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

No.D.19015/6/FSL/2012/P4/Home     Puducherry, dated 12/11/2019 
 
 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR SELECTION OF ENGAGING PROFESSIONAL MANPOWER ON 
CONTRACT BASIS WITH FIXED EMOLUMENTS FOR FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY AT 

PUDUCHERRY 
 

  Ref: This Department’s Advertisement dated 25/7/2019 published in Indian Express  
(Villupuram edition) and Dinamalar (Puducherry edition), Puducherry. 

 
&&& 

 In partial modification of the Advertisement dated 25/7/2019 cited under reference above ,   
applications are invited from eligible and willing candidates for the following posts on contract basis 
and fixed emoluments basis for Forensic Science Laboratory, Puducherry. 
 
Sl.
No 

Types of 
Service 

No. of 
posts 

Eligibility criteria Emoluments 
Consolidated 
(Rs. per 
month) 

Remarks 

1. Officer on 
Special 
Duty/Director 

1 Experience in FSL or any other Scientific 
Institution in the capacity of 
Director/Deputy Director/Senior Scientist. 
 
Age limit: Below 65 years 

40,000 + 
Government 

Quarters + 
Transport 

In case of 
retired 
employees 
no link with 
pension. 

2. Senior Analyst 
(Senior 
Scientist) 
Divisional Head 

1 “M.Sc. degree in Forensic 
Science/Chemistry/ Botany / Zoology. 

 
Desirable: Experience in a Scientific 
organization/Institution as Chemist/ 
Chemical Analyst. 
 
Age limit: Below 65 years 
 

30,000/- -do- 

3. Technician 2 B.Sc (Zoology)/Bachelor Degree in Lab 
Technician Course from a recognized 
University. 
 
Age limit: Below 65 years 

15,000/- - 

Filled in application in complete shape shall be sent to the OSD/ Director, Forensic Science 
Laboratory, Kirumampakkam Police station Complex, Kirumampakkam, Puducherry 607 402 on or 
before 27/11/2019. The candidates already applied in pursuance of advertisement dated 25/7/2019 
need not apply again. 
NOTE: 
1(a) All the candidates found eligible for the posts of OSD/Director/Senior Analyst will be selected    
       after an Interview. 
 
(b)   From the eligible candidates for the post of Technician, the meritorious candidates based on 

academics will be called for written examination which would be announced later. 
 
 

 
 



…2… 
 

2(a)  The appointment will be for two years for OSD/Director or till regular establishment is created 
whichever is earlier. 

 
(b)   The appointment will be for one year for Senior Analyst/Technician or till regular establishment 

is created whichever is earlier. 
 

3) These posts are for limited period only.  It will not give any right for claims of future recruitment 
for the above posts.  The selection will also not give any right for regular appointment in future 

 
4) Application should be submitted in the prescribed format along with the attested copies of the 

certificates in support of age, educational qualifications, experience, bio-data, Passport size 
photograph. 

 
5) Incomplete application in any manner will be summarily rejected without making any reference 

to the candidates. 
 
6) All original certificates should be produced prior to the interview. 
 
7)   Decision of the Chairman, Forensic Development Board will be final in the process of selection 

and no request disputing the decision will be entertained. 
 

 
OSD/ Director  



Application for the post of ……………………………………………………………………….. 
(Last date for the receipt of application --------------) 

 
 
 
 
 

1. Name of the candidate (Capital letters-initials at the last): 
                
 

2. Name of  Father / Husband: 
                

3. Residential Address: 
                
                
                
                
P I N       
 

4. Date of Birth:  
        
 

5. Sex: Male / Female 
 

6. Educational and professional qualifications (enclose relevant documents): 
 

S. 
No. Qualification Subject No. of 

Attempts 
Year of 
passing 

Marks 
secured 
with max 

marks 

% of 
Marks 

Name of 
the 

University 

        

        

        

 
7. Experience: 

 
 

 
Declaration  

 
I hereby certify that the information furnished by me is true to the best of my knowledge 

and belief and I understand that my application is liable for rejection at any stage if any 
information given is found to be false. 

 
 

Signature of the candidate 
Date:         Cell No: 
Place:         E-Mail id: 
 

Affix Passport 
size photograph 




